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Jake  Forbes878
Exx ce l Gymnastics

10.900 11.600 10.30011.300 11.40011.600 67.100
2 2T 2T 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

M yles  T hornton-S herm an831
Kingdom

11.000 11.600 10.30011.300 11.90010.300 66.400
1 3T 3T 3T 8T 1 2 

2 

Danie l Jacobsen907
NEAG

9.700 11.000 10.40011.400 11.40010.700 64.600
12T 5T 1 1 3T 3T 3 

3 

Jona than Agard885
NESA

9.500 11.900 9.80010.800 10.50011.400 63.900
17T 1 7T 13T 2 7T 4 

4 

Ow en S em ete r904
NEAG

9.500 10.900 9.80011.200 11.00010.100 62.500
18T 7T 4 14T 10T 4 5 

5 

Luke  Venez ia903
Gym & More

10.000 10.900 10.20010.400 10.10010.700 62.300
8 8T 11T 4T 4T 9T 6 

6 

A lex S ka lkos861
YELLOW  JACKETS

9.500 10.700 9.60011.100 10.10010.400 61.400
19T 11T 5 28T 7 10T 7 

7 

Landon Harr is777
NHAAG

8.800 11.100 9.70010.500 10.60010.500 61.200
27T 4 10 21* 6* 5T 8T

8T

M ax M erkuryev848
Brestyan's

9.800 11.000 9.7009.700 10.50010.500 61.200
10T 6T 20 20* 5* 8T 9T

9T

Chase  Kyes871
Reading Gymnastics

10.700 10.600 10.0009.800 10.1009.800 61.000
3 13T 18T 7T 15T 11T 10 

10 

Chr is topher Lanoue799
A im High

9.700 10.600 9.70010.200 9.50010.300 60.000
13T 14T 13 22T 9T 19T 11 

11 

Justin Corres819
Gym Revo

9.300 10.000 10.00010.100 10.6009.900 59.900
21T 20 14T 8T 14 6T 12 

12 

A iden Aure tto772
NEGTC

10.300 10.600 10.1008.900 9.2009.400 58.500
4 15T 29 6 21T 27T 13 

13 

Joe l Rosen894
NEAG

9.000 9.600 9.50010.800 9.40010.100 58.400
23T 23T 8T 38T 11T 23T 14 

14 

X avie r  Ram os821
In F light

9.000 9.400 9.60010.800 9.7009.500 58.000
24T 26T 9T 29T 18T 16T 15 

15 

Ow en Baya854
Gymfest Berkshires

10.100 10.200 9.5009.200 9.0009.700 57.700
6T 18 24T 39T 17 31T 16 

16 

Kyle  Ghiz880
Gigueres

9.000 9.900 9.9009.900 8.40010.000 57.100
25T 21 16T 10T 12T 43T 17 

17 

Nicho las  O ldfie ld808
East Bay

9.600 9.600 9.5009.000 9.20010.000 56.900
14T 24T 28 40T 13T 28T 18 

18 

M atthew  Hassan883
NESA

8.600 10.400 9.6009.200 9.8008.700 56.300
29T 16 25T 30T 32T 13T 19 

19 

Brandon Hsu790
GV

6.800 10.800 9.70010.900 8.4009.400 56.000
46 9T 6 23T 22T 44T 20 

20 

Keagan Burns855
Gymfest Berkshires

10.100 8.500 9.70010.400 8.0008.800 55.500
7T 35T 12T 24T 30T 47T 21 

21 

Ryan Pom fred893
NEAG

8.300 10.700 9.4008.800 10.0008.100 55.300
33T 12T 30T 42T 43 12 22 

22 

Randon Ziggle r853
Gymfest Berkshires

8.300 9.800 9.6008.200 9.4009.300 54.600
34T 22 39 31T 23T 24T 23 

23 

T errance  Boyd-Nordstrom822
New Era Gymnastics

9.600 9.500 10.2008.500 9.7007.000 54.500
15T 25 34T 5T 49 17T 24 

24 

Jack Ba rry876
Exx ce l Gymnastics

10.200 8.300 9.8008.700 8.4009.000 54.400
5 39T 32 15T 27T 45T 25T

25T
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A idan Grady879
Tumble Time

8.900 8.500 9.6009.200 9.5008.700 54.400
26 36T 26T 32T 33T 20T 26T

26T

Jackson Anse lm i841
Sterling Gymnastics

9.500 7.100 9.7009.500 9.2009.200 54.200
20T 48 22 26* 25T 29T 27T

27T

Zachary W ingert863
Somersault Center

8.400 8.800 9.7008.500 9.5009.300 54.200
32 33T 35T 25* 24T 21T 28T

28T

W illiam  Davis850
A ll A round (Newbury )

8.500 9.400 9.9008.400 9.2008.700 54.100
31 27T 37T 11T 34T 30T 29 

29 

A iden W ard833
Gym Nation

9.600 8.100 9.6008.400 9.4008.900 54.000
16T 42 38T 33T 29 25T 30 

30 

A lex Cohen868
Gym Express

6.600 9.300 10.0009.100 9.7009.200 53.900
47 28T 27 9T 26T 18T 31 

31 

M akoto Pa rtin898
MGC  - W estboro

8.600 10.100 9.4008.800 9.0007.800 53.700
30T 19 31T 43T 45T 32T 32 

32 

Ben Johnson915
Ellis Gymnastics

7.200 10.800 9.9007.600 8.5009.500 53.500
43T 10T 44 12T 19T 40T 33T

33T

Colin Babineau911
Ellis Gymnastics

9.300 7.500 9.6008.600 9.5009.000 53.500
22T 45T 33 34T 28T 22T 34T

34T

Br ice  Bennett887
Daggett Gymnastics

7.500 9.200 9.50010.100 8.4008.500 53.200
41 30 15T 41T 36T 46T 35 

35 

M arcus Nicho lson806
East Bay

8.300 10.300 8.9007.900 8.9008.800 53.100
35T 17 42T 48 31T 35 36 

36 

Jam ie  Leuchs-Curtis891
Daggett Gymnastics

7.600 8.000 9.4009.900 8.0009.800 52.700
38T 43 17T 44T 16T 48T 37 

37 

Na than Ca fa ro803
A im High

8.200 8.200 9.8009.400 8.6008.400 52.600
36 41 23 16T 38T 38T 38 

38 

Ca llahan Henry816
TNT

9.800 7.200 9.6008.000 7.7009.500 51.800
11T 47 40T 35T 20T 49 39 

39 

Jam es S lossa r814
Dunne 's

7.600 8.500 9.8008.500 8.8008.300 51.500
39T 37T 36T 17T 40 36 40 

40 

Evan O 'Conne ll823
New Era Gymnastics

7.700 8.900 9.4007.400 9.8008.200 51.400
37 32 45 45T 41T 14T 41 

41 

S hane  Car ley811
Nex t Dimension

6.500 8.400 9.0009.600 9.4008.400 51.300
48T 38 21 47 39T 26T 42 

42 

M atteo M artone820
In F light

6.900 8.800 8.7009.800 8.7008.200 51.100
45 34T 19T 49 42T 37 43 

43 

Zaka r iah T e ffahi902
Gym & More

7.400 8.300 9.8008.000 9.8007.500 50.800
42 40T 41T 18T 48 15T 44 

44 

S ebastian Gonza lez824
Thames Va lley

9.900 7.500 9.7007.000 8.5007.800 50.400
9 46T 46T 27T 46T 41T 45 

45 

S am  S cott912
Ellis Gymnastics

7.600 9.300 9.3007.000 8.6008.000 49.800
40T 29T 47T 46 44 39T 46 

46 

Dylan Ha ll795
MAG

6.500 7.700 9.6007.900 9.0008.700 49.400
49T 44 43T 36T 35T 33T 47 

47 

Ryan S tusa litus810
Nex t Dimension

7.200 9.000 9.6006.500 8.5008.500 49.300
44T 31 49 37T 37T 42T 48 

48 

S am ue l W ilcox826
N E G X

8.800 7.000 9.8006.700 9.0007.700 49.000
28T 49 48 19T 47 34T 49 

49 

S hea  Burnley809
NPCYMCA

0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

50 
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